Position

Lead Line Foreperson

Line Foreperson

Substation Technician

Line Journey Worker

Line Journey Worker

Meter/Relay Technician

Line Journey Worker

Line Journey Worker

Field Services Technician

Union (Temp Placement)

Meter Reader

Substation Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Department Total Wages

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

$146,796

$125,031

$123,007

$120,177

$109,704

$109,634

$108,299

$98,104

$72,095

$60,613

$50,777

$32,255

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,227

$31,248

$28,701

$22,048

$28,682

$30,098

$29,292

$28,154

$16,456

$14,066

$12,730

$3,744



