Position Of	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Line Foreperson		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$146,796	\$33,227
Line Foreperson		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$125,031	\$31,248
Substation Technician		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$123,007	\$28,701
Line Journey Worker		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$120,177	\$22,048
Line Journey Worker		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$109,704	\$28,682
Meter/Relay Technician		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$109,634	\$30,098
Line Journey Worker		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$108,299	\$29,292
Line Journey Worker		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$98,104	\$28,154
Field Services Technician		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$72,095	\$16,456
Union (Temp Placement)		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$60,613	\$14,066
Meter Reader		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$50,777	\$12,730
Substation Technician		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$32,255	\$3,744